GOCH & SONS TOWING, INC. PRIVATE PROPERTY IMPOUND AUTHORIZATION

THIS AGREEMENT is made and entered into	o on (date)
by and between	
(property owner or property manager) and GO	CH & SONS TOWING, INC. FOR AND IN CONSIDERATION OF
the mutual agreements between the parties, the	y agree as follows:
GOCH & SONS TOWING, INC., it's agents	and/or employees are hereby authorized and directed to impound any and
all unauthorized vehicles (Abandoned vehicles described as follows:	, Vehicles for sale, Tractor s, Trailers, Trucks Etc) found upon the real property
Property Name:	
Property Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone:	_Fax:
GOCH & SONS TOWING, INC. agrees to st storage fees will be at the vehicle owners' expe	upply, install, all signs pertaining to parking and towing of vehicles. All towing and ense.
This agreement shall be in affect 24 hours a day	y, 365 days a year and is cancelable by either party, in writing, within 24 hours.
Person authorized to request impounds are liste	ed below:
Name:	Name:
Name:	Name:
Print Name of Property Owner/ Manager:	
Driver's License Number of Property Owner/N	Manager:
Signature of Property Owner/Manager:	
HOLD HARMLESS: GOCH & SONS TOV	WING, INC. agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the above named Property:
Manager, Owners, Agents, and Employees from	m any claim for injury, damage, loss, cost or expense arising from its services provided
under the terms of this agreement and assumes	sole responsibility for theft of impounded vehicle or its contents or damage to vehicle
once vehicle is under tow or stored.	
X	check to decline patrol option
for GOCH & SONS TOWING, INC.	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	
Print Legibly:	